
SUPERIOR COURT OF FULTON COUNTY – CIVIL STAFF ATTORNEYS 

Judge Adams: Vonciel.Turner@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Barwick: jessica.cummings@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Benton: Allyn.Parsons@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Carnesale: Lara.Schuster@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Cox: Erik.Smith@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Dunaway: Lisa.Rast-McGinnis@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Edwards: Kier.Prince@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Glanville: wesley.kerns@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Ingram: allison.candler@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Krause: Mitchell.Freehauf@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Leftridge: Tiffani.Johnson@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge McAfee: Elizabeth.Suh@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge McBurney: Monica.Niles@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Richardson: Laura.Strong@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Schwall: Rupal.Romero@fultoncountyga.gov 

Judge Whitaker: lara.percifield@fultoncountyga.gov 

Metro Business Court: Susan.Shaver@fultoncountyga.gov 

  


